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
$3,675,000 3+3 MODERN
STUNNING 1964 MODERN & INFINITY
POOL

Surrounded by multi-million dollar estates. The loft-like
space has soaring ceilings in the main rooms and a walls
of glass that open to multiple outdoor entertaining areas.
Outside, a breathtaking, new infinity edge pool & spa set
amidst spectacular tropical grounds and lush hillside views.
This is a truly spectacular setting that offers serenity and
privacy just moments from the Sunset Strip.

8366 SUNSET VIEW DR

Open 11-2

$16,800,000

5+10

2sty-MODERN rev

MLS#18-415622

HOLLYWOOD HILLS TROPHY VIEW
ESTATE

State of the art architecture & timeless classic style meet to
form a wonder of design in this Hollywood Hills trophy view
estate. The masterpiece of famed designer Tim Campbell.
Grand terrazzo floors lead you to spaces fitted with antique
brass, warm woods and elegant natural stones delivering
a unique blend of mid-century & ultra-modern style. Walls
of glass vanish before you to reveal LA's grandest views,
gorgeous vistas from Downtown to the Ocean.

MLS#19-419396

ORGANIC MODERN TROPICAL OASIS

Casa Dolomite: A tropical oasis in the heart of it all, nestled
between legendary Trousdale Estates & Bird Streets, this
Organic Modern offers a lifestyle unheard of until now.
Paradise awaits you, steps away from the Sunset Strip & all
it has to offer. Behind gates & lush landscaping is the latest
architectural breakthrough from the style masters of CLR
Design Group with their unique blend of the Sunset Strip
& Thailand.

Branden & Rayni Williams 310.691.5935

HILTON & HYLAND Williams & Williams Estates Group |
1240 SIERRA ALTA WAY Open 11-2 rev

$9,495,000 4+6 MODERN

MLS#18-388264

Gorgeous turnkey contemp in coveted Sunset Strip. Beautiful
updated 4 BRs+maid's, 5 BAs & over 4,000 SF. Impressive
2-sty entry w/ open flow, hdwd flrs & custom dtls throughout.
Gourmet eat-in kit, spacious dining rm w/ French doors that
open to lush grounds, pool, spa & patio. Bright living rm w/
high clgs & fp. Chic master suite w/ Ig walk-in closet & lux
bath. Dnstrs media rm w/ bar, wine cellar & French doors
to patio & fountain. Sauna, whirlpool W/D, & iron railing
staircase. A "Must See!"

MLS#19-459698

Ron Holliman 310-777-6216
COLDWELL BANKER BH N

MID-CENTURY POST & BEAM ON BIG
14,425SF LOT & MNTN VIEWS

First time on market in 35 years. Approximately 1,503 s.f
house on a 14,425 s.f. lot. Original Mid-Century Post & Beam
2+2 one story on large flat pad with gorgeous mountain
vistas in the heart of Hollywood Hills / Laurel Canyon. South
& western sunlight. Fireplace in the living room. Charming
grounds with mature landscaping of fruit trees and fragrant
blossoming plants. Shared driveway with neighboring house.
Dedicated laundry room. Separate detached garage &
potting shed.

Judy Ross-Bunnage 310-285-7504

COLDWELL BANKER RES www.1438Doheny.com |
8835 SKYLINE DR Open 11-2 re d

$899,000 2+2 1sty-MID-CENTURY

Lookout Mtn, Wonderland, Green Valley

MLS#18-390928

Vangelis Korasidis 310-247-1500
COLDWELL BANKER BH

finishes and one of a kind rooftop entertainer's deck
showcasing exceptional panoramic views. This masterpiece
is situated in one of the world's most sought-after
neighborhoods, on a quiet street just two blocks from
Sunset boulevard. Take the glass elevator to the indoor/
outdoor entertaining areas or walk up the stairs through
floating water.

John Galich MLS#19-43010031 0-461-0468 Eﬁ%ﬁ? w&mams 3106915935 Williams & Williams Estates Grou |
RODEOQ REALTY INC. www.8004WoodrowWilson.com | P
X 9145 ST IVES DR Lunch 11-2 rev
1438 N DOHENY DR Open 11-2 red $7,995,000 6+7 CONTEMPORARY
$2,849,000 5+6 CONTEMPORARY ENJOY THE HOLLYWOOD HILLS
AMAZING $946,000 REDUCTION - LIFESTYLE AT ITS FINEST
SELLER SAYS SELL NOW! Newly rebuilt architectural estate with high end modern

Architectural Estate w/Panoramic Views!

MLS#19-454912

|'Drew | Dean Mandile 310-749-7124
SOTHEBY'S INT REALTY

1145 SUNSET VALE AVE Open 11-2 rev
$4,450,000 3+4 2sty-CONTEMPORARY
A GEM ON THE SUNSET STRIP NEAR
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
1526 ROSCOMARE RD Open 1-2 1411 WOODRUFF AVE Open 11-2
$2,100,000 3+3 TRADITIONAL red $4,799,000 5+5.5 N EW
BEL AIR TRADITIONAL TWO STORY STUNNING MODERN DESIGNED
FAMILY OWNED HOME MARMOL RADZINER HOME

1411WoodRuffAve.com
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2103 HOLMBY AVE

Open 11-2

$2,395,000

SPANISH NEW

4+3

CHARMING SPANISH STYLE HOME IN
WESTWOOD

Enter a grand terracotta courtyard w/gurgling fountain & fruit
tree. Once inside, step into the gracious light-filled living
rm w/fp, hi beamed ceilings, & fantastic picture window.
Formal dining rm features recessed lighting & elegant
crown moldings. Beautifully remodeled cook’s kitchen.
Large master suite w/pvt patio + 3 add’l br, 2ba, basement
w/2 rooms that could be used for a gym, music/game room,
wine storage and additional storage. Available for sale or for
lease $7,500/mo.

MLS#19-468010

Shah Noorvash
COLDWELL BANKER RESI

310.709.7424

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Micro

321 S BENTLEY AVE Open 11-2 d
$2,795,000 4+4 TRADITIONAL re
REDUCED! BRING OFFERS! BEAUTIFUL
WESTWOOD HILLS HOME

Contemporary family home beautifully updated on one of
the best streets in Westwood Hills. Best value under $3
million in the area. Sun drenched Living rm & Dining area

10727 WILSHIRE #506

Open 11-2

$1,595,000

2+3

NEW

A direct elevator to a formal entry. Hi ceilings,H/W flrs, gas frplc, city lights + wonderful light from the large
windows that surround the main living area/ dining area. Bedrms separate for privacy.

MLS#19-473758

MLS#19-472456 | Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Grbg Disp,Other
Alexandra North | 310-980-2225 | NORTH R.E.SERVICES
2132 CENTURY PARK LN #313  Open 11-2
$1,050,000 2+2 CONTEMPORARY N EW
SPACIOUS 2 BED 2 BATH CONDO IN
PRESTIGIOUS PARK PLACE!

Spacious 2 bed 2 bath condo in guarded gated resort
community in Century City's prestigious Park Place.
Desirable building #5 facing swimming pool & tree top views.
Bright and quiet unit with open floor plan with spacious eat-
in kitchen. Gated and private complex with 24 hour security
and controlled access. Gorgeous park-like grounds with 3
pools, 4 tennis courts, spas and gym! 2 parking tandem plus
plenty of guest parking.

features open floorplan w/French doors to backyard patio | [[Susan Lau 213-220-5466
areas & large flat upper grassy yard. 4 bedrooms, 3.5 baths, COLDWELL BANKER www.2132centurypark313.com
Office/Den, plus huge family rm w/custom built-ins. Stunning
remodeled kitchen w/Viking appliances. Master suite w/
beamed cathedral ceilings w/2 walk-in closets. Hdwd flrs.
Warner school district, Attached garage.
MLS#19-459194
Lori H Berris 3108803061 1639 SELBY AVE #B Open 112 NEW
SOTHEBY'S INT REALTY Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Other $924,568 2+3 TRADITIONAL
05 Westwood - Century City Condo / Co-op STUNNING WESTWOOD TOWNHOME
This 2 bdmr., 2 % bath rear townhome feels like a single
) 10601 WILSHIRE BLV, UNIT 19A Refresh. 11-2 N EW fat_“nily residence_ with only 1 common yvaII & an enormous,
private rear patio, perfect for entertaining! You'll love how
$24!7501000 5+6 1sty-CONTEMPORARY the light comes streaming into every room of this newly
renovated building & beautifully updated unit. Cathedral
THE ULTIMATE MANSION IN THE SKY! ceilings, custom built-ins, 2 fireplaces, ceiling fans, central
heat & air are just a few of the features of this floor plan that
Residence 19 East is an unprecedented once-in-a-generation offers California living at it’s finest.
rare offering of a spectacular newly built mansion in the sky
in Wilshire House, LA's most prestigious high-rise. Nearly MLS#19-471372
four years into its creation, this stunning masterpiece Stacy Blair Young 310-367-7654
designed by J. Fernandez combines 2 rare Jr. Penthouses DOUGLAS ELLIMAN Blt-Ins,Dshwshr, Dryer,Grbg Disp,Micro

gutted and rebuilt with the finest materials and unrivaled
attention to all details. This magnificent residence features
5 Bed +media room/6Bth & media w/.apx. 7,500 SF of
combined indoor and outdoor space.

Mazda Hoghoughi
ELITE PROPERTIES REA

310-271-4040

1 W CENTURY DR #29A

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp
Open 1-2

$7,750,000

43sty-CONTEMPORARY N EW

4+5

MAJOR REDUCTION RARE 4 BED-29TH
FLOOR -4497 SQ FT

MAJOR PRICE REDUCTION! A rare opportunity to live in this
exquisite 4 bedroom condo with unobstructed views on the
29th floor! It has 8 rooms, including a formal dining room.
It has been designed with the utmost craftsmanship and
luxury, or at this price, you can gut it and start over! When
you step into the vestibule from the direct access elevator
the knockout views to the ocean will take your breath away.
This unit has southwest, west and north views to the hills.
Available furnished.

MLS#19-474400

MLS#19-427638

Brandon Douglas 310-801-1333
RODEO REALTY - BH

X 1333 S BEVERLY GLEN BLVD #301 Lunch 11-2
$839,000 243 MID-CENTURY N EW
SUSHI & CHAMPAIGN RSVP

Broker’s Price Opinion Serving Sushi & Champaign. RSVP
ONLY. Brandon@RodeoRE.com Glen Towers, A Luxurious
FULL-SERVICE building. 2,000 SF Suite. 24 hrs Concierge,
Valet parking, Pool, Gym and so much more! CORNER END
UNIT OPPORTUNITY TO RENOVATE YOUR OWN DREAM
CONDO. Extra large step out balcony over looking the pool.
XXL Master bedroom, large walk-in closet w/ room for a
center island, dual en-suite bathrooms, lots and lots of
storage plus a detached storage closet. A True Entertainers
Dream!

Dshwshr,Wash,Dryer,Elvtr,Grbg Disp,Other

Bnie Kassorla 310 6662334
NELSON SHELTON REAL Bit-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr, Other

1 W CENTURY DR #29C Open 11-2 N EW
$5,100,000 2+3 29sty-CONTEMPORARY

Stunning, elevated, remodel in the most desirable building
in Los Angeles, The Century. Award wining designer uses
Poliform finishes and furnishing throughout plus Lutron
smart solutions to create this contemporary masterpiece
with spectacular and intimate views of the Century City
Skyline LA Country Club and beyond. Much like a 5 star
hotel, The Century enjoys unrivaled amenities, included 24
hour Guard gated security, Valet this is truly one of the most
compelling condo offerings in the city.

MLS#19-473876

Christopher Dyson
|THE AGENCY

3106232854

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Other

MLS#19-465966

Sevak Khatchadourian 310-560-1688
WEA

10830 LINDBROOK DR #9 Open 11-2
$725,000 1+1 SPANISH NEW
FEELS LIKE A HOME!

This unit features a 400 SF PRIVATE DECK which gets lots
of sun and is great for entertaining! Only 2 blocks from the
UCLA campus, this unit is a one-of-a-kind peaceful oasis.
The building is part of a certified City of Los Angeles Historic
Structure. The unit is located in the back of the building,
completely detached from other units and removed from
the street! Walk to UCLA as well as shops & restaurants in
Westwood Village. It's a unique property that has to be seen
to be truly appreciated.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Micro,Rng/Ovn




THE MLS BROKER CARAVAN™ | TUESDAY OPEN HOUSES

1 W CENTURY DR #8B

Open 11-2

$4,995,000

2+3 CONTEMPORARY red

INCREDIBLE NEW PRICE! SPECTACULAR
CONDOMINIUM IN THE CENTURY

Spectacular 2 bdrm & 2.5 bth condo in The Century,
one of the newest & most prestigious full-service luxury
buildings in LA. This sophisticated unit is located in prime
“B stack” facing Southwest w/stunning panoramic views
from Downtown to the Ocean. Apx. 3,440 sq.ft. of living
space w/open floor plan, large rooms, clean lines, &
impeccable finishes. Private elevator leads directly into foyer.
Tremendous living room, spacious dining room, & gourmet
kitchen w/breakfast room. Private master suite.

MLS#18-307054
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05 Westwood - Century City Lease

Jade Mills 310-285-7508
[ COLDWELL BANKER Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Other
1 W CENTURY DR #TH A Open 11-2 rev
$10,900,000 4+6 CONTEMPORARY
MAGNIFICENT, 6,020 SF TOWNHOME IN
THE CENTURY

Located in L.A.’s most exclusive full-service tower, The
Century, this magnificent “smart” townhome designed by
Todd Lenaham includes a chef’s kitchen, expansive terrace
with fireplace and magnificent master with dual baths and
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
ROOFTOP DECKS & VIEWS!
3 Sold! Welcome to 10Blackburn - NEW 3BD homes w/
roof decks in Beverly Grove. Feat European Oak engineered
wood floors & abundant light. Main level is comprised of
guest BD w/attached bath & garage. Second level boasts
a bright living room w/balcony that opens to the dining &
kitchen. Cook's kitchen feat SS appliances & breakfast bar.
Upstairs are 2 en-suite BDs incl the master w/en-suite bath
& WIC. Private roof decks are outdoor kitchen & solar ready
w/panoramic city views. 92/100 walk score!
Grant Linscott 323-487-9222
KELLER WILLIAMS RLTY fridge, stove, micro, dishwasher, other
513 NORWICH DR Open 11-2 rev
$2,679,000 3+4 MODERN

MLS#19-468986

ARCHITECTURAL DREAM IN WEHO
PLUS RECORDING STUDIO!

A spectacular opportunity for musicians, composers,
entertainment industry professionals and all those who
value privacy, location & luxury. Ideally positioned on a tree-
lined street, a block from PDC, this sophisticated turnkey
residence boasts an enviable layout & flow for indoor-
outdoor living & is fully remodeled. Main house features 2
generous beds, both w/ensuite baths. Detached guest house
w/bed & bath built by famed architect George Augspurger as
a professional recording studio.

MLS#18-416852

Vangelis Korasidis
|COLDWELL BANKER BH

The Kostrey Collection 323-785-7545
NOURMAND & ASSOC-HW Pool, Fridge, Rng/Ovn, W/D, Dshwshr
¥ 1010 HANCOCK AVE Refresh.  11-2 rev
$2,275,000 4+4 ARCHITECTURAL
BEAUTIFUL ARCHITECTURAL

4-BEDROOM INCLUDING GUEST HOUSE

Rare opportunity for owner user to own two houses on
a large lot in the west side of West Hollywood, off of
Sunset. House may qualify for Mills Act w/low property
taxes. Architectural classic craftsman 3 bedroom home, w/
plantation style wraparound porch with fountain, & tranquil
landscaped usable grounds.The two story house behind the
main house offers a private entrance with a private outdoor
entertaining areas, gated w/ bamboo hedges, & private
garden.

MLS#19-457992

Jody Katz Pritikin 310-930-9200
|RONALD KATZ

SPACIOUS WEST HOLLYWOOD CONDO

Stunning designer 2BD plus loft / 2 1/2 BA town home in
prime West Hollywood, within walking distance to shopping,
dining and entertainment. This two story + loft features
over 1,700 SF of expansive living spaces flooded with light.
Perfect for entertaining.

All Kitchen Appliances |

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Lease

818 N DOHENY DR #203

Open 11-2

$8,500

2+2

MODERN N EW

MLS#19-469386

Joanne Fiske 323-791-9122

COLDWELL BANKER BHN

NEWLY RENOVATED & DESIGNER DONE
UNIT AT THE DOHENY PLAZA

As you walk into this completely furnished and newly
renovated, designer done 2 Bedroom, 2 Bath unit, you
are immediately struck by the expansive floor to ceiling
Fleetwood sliding pocket doors. Fully decorated high end
unit w/ open floor plan. Custom built kitchen.Polished
concrete ceilings throughout. Building offers 24-hour
security, valet parking & on-site management. New salt water
pool, fitness center and new valet & lobby area are just some
of the upgrades adding to the building's cache.

Satellite |

11 Venice Single Family

ALSs.com

& Improved Reports!
atures Now Available on The MLS™

(310) 266-9946

$10-247-1500 MOTIVATED SELLER -Highly Valuable WDR3C* || [[® 16 PARK AVE Refresh.  11-2 N EW
$6,245,000 7+6 2sty-CRAFTSMAN
A TIMELESS VENICE CRAFTSMAN

Take a step back in time with this spectacular 1906
Craftsman built by Venice founder, Abbot Kinney, for his
family. History abounds in this fabulous compound that
has been meticulously maintained and restored to its glory.
Modern fame has recently graced the home as it was featured
in many episodes of the television show Californication. The
timeless front house is the original structure featuring 4
bedrooms with a loft/office and 3 bathrooms. The brand new
back house is 3 bedrooms, 3 bathrooms

Penny Muck
HALTON PARDEE

www.HaltonPardee.com
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2405 BOONE AVE Open 11-2
$3,750,000 3+2.5 2sty-CONTEMPORARY N EW
QUINTESSENTIAL VENICE CUSTOM
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
fireplace and south-facing balcony.

THE MLS BROKER CARAVAN™ | TUESDAY OPEN HOUSES

14 Santa Monica Condo/Co-op l15 Pacific Palisades Single Family

MLS#19-472978

17405 CASTELLAMMARE DR Open 11-2 NEW
$5,900,000 3+4.5 ARCHITECTURAL
VIEWS VIEWS VIEWS!

Ultimate California living in this Architectural home designed
by award winning PAA Studio. Unobstructed panoramic
views of the queen's necklace & Santa Monica Bay from
nearly every room. Walls of glass w/ steel & warm wood
elements transform this space into a retreat you'll never want
to leave. Pocket doors open to huge outdoor deck/living
lounge for dining, relaxing & capturing sunsets. Theater &
billiards rm for entertaining & fun. Master ste occupies entire
top level w/ breathtaking views.

Hollingsworth/Leff 310-339-3525
COMPASS

Elevator serves all floors |

MLS#19-473780

Susan E Strutz 3102007129
RODEO REALTY- BRENTW

Santa Monica Charmer 1/2 block South of Montana.
Beautiful 2bdrm 2ba condo with Bamboo Floors, Recessed
Lighting, Plantation Shutters, Custom Glass Shoji Screen in
2nd bdrm & kitchen closet. 2 Separate bdrm suites. Master
has a giant walk-in closet, Master bath w/spa tub & separate
shower. Fireplace & Bar in Living room. Updated kitchen w/
granite counters & stainless steel appliances. 2 Side by Side
Parking Spaces w/extra storage. HOA includes EQ Insurance

Cent Vac,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Grbg Disp, |

MLS#19-473478

Andrew Thurm (310)345-2661
COMPASS

1228 14TH ST #307 Open 11-2
$849,000 2+2 3sty-TRADITIONAL NEW
ONE LEVEL, TOP FLOOR CONDO IN
SANTA MONICA

Top floor, one level, 2 BD, 1.5 BA condo in move in condition.
Hardwood floors, fireplace & out door balcony. Bedrooms
are on separate sides (2nd bedroom currently used as a
den). Custom window coverings. Washer/dryer hook ups
inside unit. Security building with controlled access, elevator
from gated garage to top floor. Full gym with machines &
weights, sauna room and extra storage. Low HOA dues incl
earthquake insurance, water and trash pickup. Great value
opportunity to live in Santa Monica.

MLS#19-473940

Regina Vannicola 3106252061 VAC 2 |
COMPASS Central HVAC, 2-car sxs 1738 CHASTAIN PARKWAY E Open  11-2 NEW
$3,388,000 4+4.5 2sty-TRADITIONAL
ENJOY BREATHTAKING SUNSETS
POOLSIDE WITH OCEAN VIEW!

Relax, unwind & enjoy this wonderful traditional style
_ home w/ indoor/outdoor flow & voluminous interior appeal.
X 818 6TH ST #202 Lunch 11-2 NEW Custom built with thoughtfulness and detail, this quality
$1 ,295,000 2+2 CONTEMP MED home exemplifies the perfect floor plan and space. Value
PRIME SM CHARMER 1/2 BLOCK SO OF added features include Sunrun Solar panels, Viking & Miele
appliances, dual zone A/C, tank-less water heater, water
MONTANA filtration system, ring/nest cameras & ADT alarm. 3-car

garage w/ direct access. Summit Club membership. This is
an opportunity not to be missed!

robbie sikora 310.710.5214
| COMPASS www.1738Chastain.com |
812 EL ORO LN Open 2-5
$3,195,000 3+4 MODERN N EW

Stunning panoramic ocean & city views from downtown across SM Bay to Catalina & beyond. Walls of glass
& large deck and beautiful pool and Jacuzzi with 180° ocean views. Extensively remodeled!

I
Anthony Marguleas

MLS#19-470498

[(310) 874-1423 AMALFI ESTATES
1314 AVENIDA DE CORTEZ Open 11-2 r
$1,998,000 4+3 TRADITIONAL ev
TRADITIONAL HIGHLANDS HOUSE

This tasteful, traditional, four-bedroom, three-bathroom
home with beautiful updates throughout is located in the
Pacific Palisades Highlands. This home features three
bedrooms downstairs and a sumptuous master suite and one
bedroom with an attached office upstairs. The kitchen opens
to the dining room and the outdoor patio makes entertaining
a breeze. Close to hiking and mountain biking trails and a
short drive to restaurants and shopping in the Palisades
Village, Malibu, and Santa Monica.

Chris Hicks 310-980-7980
|THE AGENCY

www.1314avenidadecortez.com |

15 Pacific Palisades Condo / Co-op

[Regina Vannicola 3106252061

COMPASS

1921 17TH ST, UNIT 4 Open 11-2
$749,000 2+3 2sty-CONTEMPORARY NEW
WWW.REGINAVANNICOLA.COM

Recently updated 2BR/2.5BA Santa Monica townhouse in
convenient location close to SMC, transportation and just
a few minutes from world-famous Santa Monica beaches.
Features newly installed wide-plank laminate flooring and
fresh paint throughout. Newly installed dual-pane sliding
glass door opening to large, exclusive patio. Kitchen finished
with granite counters and new stainless-steel appliances.
2-car side-by-side parking in gated community garage,
inside laundry and central air/heat.

Central HVAC, 2-car sxs |

1545 MICHAEL LN

Open 11-2 590 E1

$1,395,000

3+2.75

3sty-CONTEMP MED N EW

REMODELED TOWNHOUSE ON THE
RIM WITH SWEEPING CANYON VIEWS

LR w/FP. Lrg Dining Area. Gorgeous Kit w/Wolf 36" Gas
Range w/Prostyle Range Hood, Bosch DW, Sharp Micro,
Samsung Ref. Pentalquartz Calacatta Countertop w/brkfast
bar. Backsplash w/Arizona Tiles Baroque Series. Mstr Ste
w/balcony, walk-in closet & remodeled bathrm w/Wade
Logan Vanity, frs & walls tiles by Porcelanosa, jet tub,
Kohler shower sys & more. 2 add'l remodeled bathrms.
Eng. Europian Oak HW flrs. New water heater, chandeliers,
recessed lighting & new washer & dryer. Too much to tell!

Lauren Polan 310-926-0029
COLDWELL BANKER PP

www.1545Michael.com
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X 17366 W SUNSET #101B

Lunch 11-2

$799,000

1+1 CONTEMPORARY rev

VERY SPACIOUS, LARGE UNIT!

Newly remodeled, very inviting Unit at the esteemed
Edgewater Towers, Balboa building. This very spacious
one bedroom with one bath has an open floor plan which
features; a dining area, living area, a bonus sitting area with
modern fireplace, built-in custom cabinetry with built-in
desk, high-end appliances with washer and dryer in the Unit,
all located on the first floor for easy access.

MLS#19-467228

Marco Rufo
BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY

310-488-6914

Ocean Views!! |

16 Mid Los Angeles Single Family

5156 W REDONDO CT Open 11-2
$924,000 3+3 ARCHITECTURAL N EW
FINAL 'PLAN A' VIEW HOME AT MID
CITY 11!

USE 1815 S REDONDO BLVD FOR ADDRESS. Spectacular
3BD, 2.5BA Architectural SFR - minutes to Culver City Arts
District, Beverly Hills, & DTLA. Entertainer's open layouts
feat wood floors, abundant natural light, eat-in kitchen w/
center island, SS appliances, custom cabinets, dining area, &
large outdoor patio. Upstairs find 2 BD, 1BA, a huge laundry
room, & additional storage. Private, spacious Master Suite
w/2 WICs, dual sink vanities, large rainfall showers w/built-in
bench & private patios.

MLS#19-474738

Grant Linscott 323-300-1110

KELLER WILLIAMS REAL Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Fridg |
W 4941 W 21ST ST Refresh.  11-2 bom
$1,195,000 4+3 SPANISH

BACK ON MARKET - 3 + 2 W/ FULLY
PERMITTED GUEST HOUSE

Back on market. Amazing opportunity in the Red-Hot Mid-
City Heights area of LA with income producing unit. This
stunning, fully remodeled 3 bed/2 bath Spanish character
home AND legal studio Guest House with full bath and
kitchen is centrally located to Downtown, Culver City and
Westside communities. The guest unit is newly constructed
and is perfect for use as a 4th bedroom or to generate
additional income.

MLS#19-464140

Robert Grandinetti
COMPASS

Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Other

17 Mid-Wilshire Single Family

18 Hancock Park-Wilshire Single Family

TUESDAY, JUNE 11, 2019 | 147

X 684 S JUNE ST

Lunch 11-2

$5,250,000

6+5.5

2sty-MEDITERRANEAN N EW

[Lisa Hutchins 323-460-7626

VACATION AT HOME! SPECTACULAR
RESORT QUALITY THROUGHOUT

Lush privacy landscaping! 2 story entry, 5 bed / 4.5
luxury baths + separate gym(or guest) w/bath. Top of the
line everything! Gourmet kitchen opens to FAB covered
entertainer's patio overlooking deep yard. Fancy pool room
or garage. Move right inl Come join us for LUNCH on the
patio!

X 223 N LUCERNE BLVD

www.684June.com |
11-2

Lunch

$2,950,000

5+3

CONTEMPORARY N EW

MLS#19-474156

ELEGANT/MODERN HOME LOCATED IN
HANCOCK PARK

Bright with natural light and open for modern living, features
an entrance foyer, Large living room with fireplace, dining
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

Impeccably remodeled 1920’s Spanish home on raised lot
in Windsor Square / Larchmont Village! This sophisticated
& captivating home offers 5 large & bright bdrms, 6 bths,
large living room, formal dining room, study/media room,
Chef’s kitchen, hardwood floors, whole-home audio, custom
cabinetry, ample storage, views of Hollywood sign, significant
architectural details, drought-friendly landscaping, private
backyard & 2-car garage. Newer plumbing, electric, HVAC,
sewer, roof & bolted foundation.

MLS#19-431102

935 S BURNSIDE AVE Open 11-2 rev
$3,499,000 4+6 2sty-CONTEMPORARY
NAPA CONTEMPORARY IN MIRACLE
MILE

Napa Contemporary home on a large lot, situated on a historic
street lined w/beautiful old-growth trees. Featuring timeless
designer finishes & the highest level of craftsmanship, this
sun-filled open floor plan w/a grand entry foyer has abundant
windows & glass doors which blend the indoor space w/
the lush outdoor landscape. Gourmet kitchen w/Thermador
6 burner double-oven w/griddle, lItalian Carrera Marble
countertops & elegant cabinetry w/an eat-in bar. 4 bdrms
incl. an expansive master suite.

MLS#19-471822

Tom Scrocco/Sean C. 310-259-7355
||%ASELLIMAN www.935Burnside.com |
¥ 6108 WARNER DR Refresh.  11-2 rev
$2,795,000 4+4 2sty-SPANISH
STUNNING 2019 REMODELED SPANISH
CONTEMPORARY

2019 REMODELED 4BR/4BA bright turn-key. Apx. 3018 SqFt
/7500 SqFt lot. Open Fir plan w/ hardwood flrs, high ceilings
& recessed lighting. Family TV room connects to the Chef's
kitchen & leads to a covered outdoor dining patio w/ built
in BBQ, gorgeous stone hardscape, lawn, saltwater pool &
hot tub. 3 en-suite BRs up w/ custom baths. Master ste w/
fireplace, big walk-in closet, balcony & incredible master
bath featuring a giant shower w/ white pearl tile, separate
cast iron tub & vanity sinks.

EHANCOCK HOMES REALTY www.105beachwood.com | Tony Berns 3107220744 -
CB BEVERLY HILLS N SpanishContemporary.com |
19 Beverly Center-Miracle Mile Single Family
525 N STANLEY AVE Open 1-2 rev
1066 STEARNS DR Open 11-2 N EW $2,188,500 3+4 1sty-SPANISH
$1,599,000 3+3 COUNTRY ENGLISH STUNNING SPANISH REMODEL
WWW.525STANLEY.COM
E COUNTRY ENGLISH HOME Spectacular authentic Spanish redesign features exceptional
RARE 3 BD/3 BA Country English in Carthay Square w/ use of space cpmpletely restored & moqgrnlzed w/ or_|g|n§I
living room feat. high beamed ceilings & fireplace. Formal ﬁharaclter d?lta'ls’ gdoor-gutdo(;)r transitional egltertdglnersf
dining rm adjacent to the chef’s kitch which has Viking SS doo'r pian, at nfe\llv oors | win "T"rV]S %o[ge;”i betnh 'Rg 0
appliances & breakfast nook. Master suite has ensuite BA & Pﬁ;gﬂer m? ﬁ”a s, a tr)ea g_ems 't?f I ed, 4 tad /otmhe
French doors opening to pool & hot tub. 2 story guest house h guest house-cabana Is beautiiully appointed w ‘e
in back has kitchenette, living/dining, upstairs BD/BA & loft h'gh'?St quality of design sophlstlcathn expegted for today's
space & adjacent is bonus space for office/excercise rm. CA l'thStyle' Walled %gatgd, stunning patios & gardens,
Centrally located to Museum Row, shops & restaurants on private grassy rear yard oasis.
3rd, Beverly Hills & the Grove. MLS#19-461684
Rande Gray 310.614.2839 o |
Lisa Young 3104996747 KELLER WILLIAMS HH www.OmegaGroup.
COMPASS Guest House, Pool, Viking Appliances |
6134 LINDENHURST AVE Open 11-2
8406 BLACKBURN AVE Open 11-2 N EW $1,874.000 e o SPANGH rev
$1,389,000 3+4 MODERN —
3 SOLD! 10 NEW SFRS W/PRIVATE YOUR DREAM HOME AWAITS!

ROOFTOP DECKS & VIEWS!

3 Sold! Welcome to 10Blackburn - NEW 3BD homes w/
roof decks in Beverly Grove. Feat European Oak engineered
wood floors & abundant light. Main level is comprised of
guest BD w/attached bath & garage. Second level boasts
a bright living room w/balcony that opens to the dining &
kitchen. Cook's kitchen feat SS appliances & breakfast bar.
Upstairs are 2 en-suite BDs incl the master w/en-suite bath
& WIC. Private roof decks are outdoor kitchen & solar ready
w/panoramic city views. 92/100 walk score!
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